
NEW YORK UNIVERSITY SCHOOL OF LAW - OFFICE OF HOSPITALITY & FOOD SERVICES  

LARGE FUNCTION SPACE SCHEDULE 

December 7, 2015 – December 17, 2015

December 7, 2015 (Monday) 
6:00 a.m. – 11:50 p.m. VH, Tishman Auditorium 

6:00 a.m. – 11:50 p.m. DAG, Faculty Club  

6:00 a.m. – 10:00 a.m. FH, Lester Pollack  

 

December 8, 2015 (Tuesday) 
6:00 a.m. – 11:50 p.m. VH, Tishman Auditorium 

6:00 a.m. – 11:50 p.m. FH, Lester Pollack 

 

December 9, 2015 (Wednesday) 
6:00 a.m. – 11:50 p.m. FH, Lester Pollack 

 

December 10, 2015 (Thursday) 
6:00 a.m. – 11:50 p.m. VH, Tishman Auditorium 

6:00 a.m. – 11:50 p.m. FH, Lester Pollack 

 

December 11, 2015 (Friday) 
6:00 a.m. – 11:50 p.m. DAG Greenberg Lounge 

6:00 a.m. – 11:50 p.m. VH, Tishman Auditorium 

6:00 a.m. – 11:50 p.m. FH, Lester Pollack 

 

December 12, 2015 (Saturday) 
6:00 a.m. – 11:50 p.m. VH, Tishman Auditorium 

6:00 a.m. – 11:50 p.m. VH, Greenberg Lounge 

6:00 a.m. – 11:50 p.m. VH, Snow Dining Room 

6:00 a.m. – 11:50 p.m. FH, Lester Pollack 

 

December 13, 2015 (Sunday) 
6:00 a.m. – 11:50 p.m. VH, Snow Dining Room 

6:00 a.m. – 11:50 p.m. VH, Tishman Auditorium 

6:00 a.m. – 11:50 p.m. VH, Greenberg Lounge 

6:00 a.m. – 11:50 p.m. FH, Lester Pollack 

 

December 14, 2015 (Monday) 
6:00 a.m. – 11:50 p.m. VH, Tishman Auditorium 

6:00 a.m. – 11:50 p.m. VH, Snow Dining Room 

6:00 a.m. – 11:50 p.m. VH, Lester Pollack 

 

 

December 15, 2015 (Tuesday) 
5:00 p.m. – 11:50 p.m. VH, Snow Dining Room 

3:00 p.m. – 11:50 p.m. FH, Lester Pollack 

 

December 16, 2015 (Wednesday) 
6:00 a.m. – 10:00 a.m. VH, Snow Dining Room 

4:00 p.m. – 11:50 p.m. VH, Snow Dining Room 

 

December 17, 2015 (Thursday) 
6:00 a.m. – 11:50 p.m. VH, Tishman Auditorium 
 

 

 

**Greenberg Set up: (10) round tables of (8) 

**Lipton Set Up: (8) round tables of (8) 

**Faculty Club Set Up: (3) round tables of (8)  

 


